Startliste Novice, Samstag, 14. Oktober 2023
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Name
Beatty
Darms
Imhof
Kaiser
Loetscher
Mair
Maurer
Niederberger
Oettel
Schmidt
Schotzau
Schwarz
Sporri

von Felten
Widmer

Vorname
Auscha
Fabienne
Melanie
Brigitte
P.-Yves
Helga
Beatrice
Bettina
Jana
Sabine
Schotzau
Beate
Ruthy
Ursula
René

Hundename

Berryshot Hank "Fin"

Kornay Hunting Harpers Loon
Lucky golden Star Aurora Lotta
Only of Roughcorner Castle
Funnyline Fieldquest Red Sedge
Xara-Fly of Hopeful Image.at
Quackskill Ulix

Durch Dick und Dinn Dohle

TQ Bolson

Beechdale's Kipling aka "Finley"
Hunter's Moonlight Unique Girl Tsula
Golden Mountain Spring's Victoria
Durch Dick und Dinn Bella "Bonny"
Ayokas Elani Callista

Finlay vom Mitteldeich

Rasse
LR

LR

GR

LR

GR

LR

LR

LR

GR

LR
NSDTR
GR

LR
FCR
LR

Geschlecht

Wurfdatum

10.10.2018
02.02.2019
14.05.2020
13.12.2019
17.08.2019
28.03.2021
10.04.2018
02.10.2019
28.07.2019
14.04.2017
12.02.2020
23.07.2019
07.09.2017
25.04.2019
12.04.2018



